Flanged
Thermowells
rototechnology.com
(USA) +1 832 930 8600
(UK) +44 1656 740551
Page 1 of 9
British Rototherm Group

SA13 2PW United Kingdom
Technical Drawing
Ordering Example
Model Units Immersion
Length
 (U)
Mounting
Style
Process
Connection
Stem
Style
Thermowell
Material
Head
Length
(H)
Instrument
Connection
Threads
Options
     FE   AC   1 S C  0 5 0       A WR5 Q76...0 1 5 0 RTWS
1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 9     10 11  12      13 14  15 16 17 18      19 XXXXX
Flanged Thermowells
rototechnology.com
(USA) +1 832 930 8600
(UK) +44 1656 740551
Page 3 of 9
British Rototherm Group
Kenfig Industrial Estate,
Margam, Port Talbot
SA13 2PW United Kingdom
Standard Offering
Model Units Immersion
Length
 (U)
Mounting
Style
Process
Connection
Stem
Style
Thermowell
Material
Head
Length
(H)
Instrument
Connection
Threads
Options
RTWS
1 2 3 4
     X
     5
X X X X
6 7 8 9     10
X  X
11  12
     X
     13
X  X
14  15
X  X  X
16  17  18
     X
     19